
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

50 

68 

90 

8 

3 

22 

70 

167 

11 

95 

33 

2 

#00 

186 

87 

94 

67 

115 

17 

5 

Name 

Ralle Rookey 

Jared Lendrum 

Richard Astacio 

Michael Choe 

Oliver Lucier 

Matthew Morin 

Jimmy Locke 

Jay Cavanaugh 

Richard Bennett 

Ken Payson 

Rebecca Harvey 

Nat Wentworth 

Raymond Kobs 

Peter Tonelli II 

John Santos 

Scott Rose 

Eli Garrett 

Simon Kennedy 

Thomas DiCandido 

Konrad Testwuide 

Class 

SM 

T3 

SM 

SM 

T3 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

T4 

SM 

ITB 

SM 

T4 

SSM 

ITEZ 

ITB 

SSM 

SM 

ITEZ 

Region 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

437290 

339116 

465698 

503043 

511518 

516983 

352051 

523830 

363833 

24928 

486416 

288966_0 

508041 

517245 

350201 

529784 

233891 

322103 

528460 

485886 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

5 

Diff 

8.678 

9.362 

13.985 

14.217 

17.604 

20.715 

24.091 

26.258 

35.167 

38.728 

41.485 

52.742 

55.367 

1:08.349 

1:33.181 

1:33.785 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

17:53.365 

18:02.043 

18:02.727 

18:07.350 

18:07.582 

18:10.969 

18:14.080 

18:17.456 

18:19.623 

18:28.532 

18:32.093 

18:34.850 

18:46.107 

18:48.732 

19:01.714 

19:26.546 

19:27.150 

18:09.628 

18:29.601 

12:14.170 

Best Tm 

1:49.499 

1:49.590 

1:50.301 

1:50.732 

1:50.946 

1:51.767 

1:50.050 

1:51.576 

1:51.972 

1:53.263 

1:53.606 

1:51.964 

1:53.598 

1:55.503 

1:56.736 

2:00.544 

1:58.957 

2:05.906 

2:04.678 

2:09.537 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata/Red 

Subaru Impreza WRX STI/Red 

Mazda Miata/Black/Orange 

Mazda Miata/Orange 

Porsche Boxster/Silver 

Mazda Miata/Blue and yellow 

Mazda Miata/Black 

Mazda Miata/black 

Mazda Miata/Red/black 

Mazda Miata/red 

Mazda Miata/Blue 

Volkswagen Golf 3/white 

Mazda Miata/blue/Black/Oran 

Toyota GT86/DkBlue 

Mazda Miata/blue 

Porsche/black 

Volkswagen Scirocco/Yellow 

Mazda Miata/White 

Mazda Spec Miata/ 

Mazda miata/black 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:49.590) for T3 by Jared Lendrum. 

New Track Record (1:51.964) for ITB by Nat Wentworth. 

Time Prov 0933 Time Final 1003 

Printed: 9/9/2018 1:10:16 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

8.678 

Avg. Speed 

69.427 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.499 

Best Speed 

75.617 

Best Lap by 

50 - Ralle Rookey 

NERRC RAL Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 1 - SM,ITB-C,T3-4,ITEZ,SM5,SSM,SSMX 

Race 2 #18-R-5494-S 

Race (16:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:05:35 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/9/2018 09:00 AM 

New England Region

Racing Against Leukemia Pig Roast

Official Race Results


